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Team Trail 52,1 km
Platz PGe PKI

16

15

10

11

12

13

14

10

10

Name Verein

EFOR-ERSA

Laurent Raets, Manou Pfeiffenschneider, Sevan Rozet
Kleene Motor asbl.

Charlie Klein, Jo Klein, Jeff Mangers

DoubleD DD Crossfit
Thierry Frantzen, BenoTt Junk, Claude Junk

Riesling Renner Riesling Renner
Elias, Jeannot Schmitz, Jaas Lee

UewerSISTERS SND
Olivia DEBATTY, Carole DEBATTY, Lauranne
Aniniccha

Chantal Kremer, Schmitz Nicole, Vosman Anita

Team Trail Addicts Luxembourg Team Trail Addicts Luxembourg
Spautz Sam, Dossin Jehan, Katarzyna Wisniewska

Lorc Gil & Sophie SND
LorTc ANCIAUX, Gil RENARD, Sophie BROSTEAUX
Plus facile a dire qua courir SND

Julien Bouillard, Manon Verbeeren, Elie Biettlot
Lamicale du Spar de Wépion (SND)

Olivier Rossillon, Amélie Hanquet, Caroline Somville
Trailerten Trailerten

Gina Heck, Paul Cuvelier, Claude Cuvelier

MOLI

Lis Cloos, Maurice Decker, Maurice Decker
Runtos 1

Ander Origer, Schrantz Max, Mathey Liss
Runtos 2

Ferreira José, Paulus Michele, Fernandes David
Les fouilnes

Pierre Lothe, Massimo Nelis, Eve MICHEL

De Butték

Ken Brandenburger, Angélique Imiolek, Luc Neuser

Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

BEL

LUX

LUX

LUX

BEL

LUX

LUX

BEL

BEL

BEL

LUX

LUX

LUX

LUX

BEL

LUX

174

172

186

173

176

171

175

181

183

182

184

188

178

179

187

185

WTTW

WTTW

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

XTTX

04:40:39

04:45:38

05:02:44

06:17:42

05:11:50

06:14:24

05:14:31

05:19:24

05:21:58

05:31:43

05:41:42

05:42:39

05:43:26

05:43:26

05:50:42

05:58:10

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)

(00:00:00)
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Team Trail 52,1 km
Platz PGe PKI Name Verein Nat StartNr Klasse GesamtZeit

17 11 11 Team BéLelu Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg LUX 180 XTTX 06:40:41 (00:00:00) 0
Scherer Leslie, Scherer Leslie, Scherer Leslie



